
Celebrating the Sacraments: Chapter 3, "Eucharist" Webinar

Thursday, December 5, 2019, 2-3 pm.  Register to participate live or receive the recording.

2019-2020 Events

December

January
More Than Sad: Suicide Prevention Workshop

Monday, January 6, 2020, 6:30-8 pm at Immaculate Conception Parish, Nashua

REGISTER HERE

More Than Sad: Suicide Prevention Workshop

Monday, January 13, 2020, 6:30-8 pm at Sacred Heart Parish, Lebanon

REGISTER HERE

More Than Sad: Suicide Prevention Workshop

Monday, January 27, 2020, 6:30-8 pm at St. Peter Parish, Farmington

REGISTER HERE

Rite of Election

Sunday, March 1, 2020, 2 pm at St. Joseph Cathedral, Manchester

 

NH Diocesan Council of Catholic Women Lenten Morning of Reflection

Saturday, March 21, 2020

 

Young Adult Evangelization Workshop with Fr. Michael Hennessy

Thursday, March 26, 2020

 

"Holy Brew" Young Adult event

Friday, March 27, 2020

 

Catholic Scouting Recognition Ceremony

Sunday, March 29, 2020, 2 pm at St. Joseph Cathedral, Manchester

March

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5759898716240501517
https://suicideawareness2020.eventbrite.com/
https://suicideawareness-lebanon.eventbrite.com/
https://2020suicideawareness.eventbrite.com/


Spring Wedding Anniversary Mass

Sunday, April 19, 2020, 2 pm at St. Joseph Cathedral, Manchester

 

Confirmation with Adults

Sunday, April 26, 2020, 2 pm at St. Joseph Cathedral, Manchester

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mass for those suffering from infertility, miscarriage or loss

Sunday, May 5, 2020, 10:30 am at St. Joseph Cathedral, Manchester

 

NH Diocesan Council of Catholic Women Marian Mass & Breakfast

Saturday, May 16, 2020, 7:30 am at St. Joseph Cathedral, Manchester

 

Parish and College Campus Ministers Retreat

May 28-29, 2020 at Marie Joseph Spiritual Center, Biddeford Pool, ME

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Liturgy as Source and Summit Diocesan Ministry Enrichment Gathering

Saturday, June 13, 2020 at the Grappone Center, Concord

2019-2020 Events

April

May

June


